Illinois law.
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Section 368.204  Review 

Within 10 business days after the receipt of an Application, the Staff shall determine whether such Application meets the eligibility requirements of Sections 368.104 and 368.203.  If the Staff determines that the Application meets such requirements, it shall notify the Applicant within five business days after such determination.  If the Staff determines that the Application fails to meet any of these requirements, the Authority shall notify the Applicant in writing within 10 business days after such determination; the Applicant shall have 10 business days to correct any deficiencies in its Application. 
